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2025/2196(IMM)

IMM - Members' immunity

Awaiting committee decision

Request for the waiver of immunity of Diana Iovanovici Şoşoacă

Subject

8.40.01.03 Members' immunity

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 JURI Legal Affairs TARCZYŃSKI Dominik 
(ECR)
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